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Regiater of Licenses iBsued under the Land Age:nts Act, 1921-22. 

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 23rd August, 1928. 

H EREWITH is published for general information, in accordance with the Land Agents Act, 1921-22, a supplementary list of person,; 
licensed to carry on business as land agents as on the 15th day of August, 1928. 

M. POMARE, Acting Minister of Internal Affairs. 

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22. 
l\orE.-The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but when an individual holds a. license on behalf 

ot a firm or registered company, the name of such firm or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in 
its alphabetical order. 

In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names ( or initials) and surname or surnames of 
some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the first surname. 

Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name, the trade-name appears in its alphabetical order. 

No. of 
License. 

8493 

8492 

3924 

*365 
8489 

5228 

8494 

6911 

8344 

1685 
7082 
1680 

8491 

7973 

8158 
t5215 

8496 

1678 

1672 

8156 

6909 

t5216 

1679 

1683 
1682 

8243 
8341 
4866 
4936 
7554 

8583 

8342 

5104 
8212 
8584 
1681 

8343 

Name of Licensee. 

Name of Firm (if any) of J 

whkh Licensee is a I 
:Member, or l{egiste.red 

Company on whose behalf 
License is held. 

Aiclun, Casement 

Fit,zherbert, Clara 

Baskivillc, Walter Charles 
Leslie' 

Calder Geor"e Josiah 
Carlse~, Hen~y Peter 

Carter, James Chilton 

Cassidy, Miles Joseph 

Cook, Scott Herbert Armit : 

Cranko, Donald 

Crockett, Joseph [ 
Cuff, Harold . . . . I 
Eberlet, l!'rancis Frederick 

William . . . . 

C. Aickin, and Sons 
(Auckland), Ltd. 

Auckland City and 
Suburban Rentals 

H.P. Carlsen and Co.: 

]~berlet and Morgan 

McLeod, Arthur Herbert I Efficient Land Agents 
Stanley 

Elder, John Henry Elder and McKenzie 

Erskine, Clifford Garfield 
Falconer, John Peter 

Fournier, Elliott 

Gibson, Arthur .Brockett 

Gilmour, Everard Robert 
Cranston 

Goodwin, Geoffrey Denzil i 
Mallaby 

Goodwin, Rosa Olinda 

Hamilton, Hans Alexander 

Hill, James Robert 

Hughson, Thomas Pole .. 
Jackson, Edward .. 

Jacob, Lionel Le Grand .. 
Jenners, Theodore Melville 
Kidd, Edward Hope .. 

I 
Knight, Thomas .. 
McAdam, William Bowell 

1 Whiting 
1 McCabe, Francis John .. 

McIntyre, Martin ,Tames 
David 

Maitland, William Henry 
Malcolm, Ralph 
Nalder, Ernest Newton .. 
Shaw, Stanley Eric 

C. G. Erskine and Co. 

Goodwin and Chi
chester 

G. E. Goodwin and 
Co. 

J. R. Hill and Son .. 

Hughsons Limited .. 
E. ,Tackson and Co. 

,J. D. Martin McIntyre 
and Co. 

Newton King, Ltd. 

Shaw, Agnes Elizabeth . . Newtown Land 
_____ .\gcnsr_ ___ _ 

Names of Partners of 
Firm. 

l!' ran c is Frederick 
William Eberlet 
and Dann Le Cren 
Morgan 

John Henry Elder, 
William Donald 
McKenzie 

James Robert Hill 
and Nelson Arm
strong Hill 

Ernest Jackson, Ed
ward Robert 
Campbell Jackson 

ll<,gistered Office. Date License 
granted. 

Anzac Avenue, Auckland 

25 Safe Deposit Buildings, 
High Street, Auckland 

Carterton 

67 Princes Stroot, Dunedin 
8 Grosvenor Street, Grey 

Lynn, Auckland 
19 Broadway, Palmerston , 

North 
5 Milton Street, Herne 

Bay, Auckland 
206 Cashel Street, Christ

church 
97.-1 Riddiford Street, Wel-

lington 
Omata, New Plymouth .. 
,Jellicoe Street, Tc Puke .. 
Devon Street, New Ply-

mouth 

St. Kevin's Arcade, Kara
ngahape Road, Auckland 

54 Esk Street, lnvercar-
gill 

Main Street, Lower Hutt 
12 Rangitikei Street, Pal

merston North 
11 Phoenix Chambers, 

Queen Street, Auckland 
Egmont Street, New Ply

mouth 
King Street, New Ply-

mouth , 
National Bank Chambers, I 

Wellington 
138 Hereford Street, Christ

church 
Rangitikei Street, Palmers

ton North 
Corner Egmont and Arihi 

Streets, Egmont 

Rahotu 
Devon Street, New Ply-

mouth 

Taupiri Street, Te Kuiti .. 
73 Willis Street, Wellington j 

Bath Street, Levin . . 1 

Main Street, Ekctahuna. . ' 
Maniapoto Street, Otoro-

hanga 
10~

0
!rafalgar Street, Nel-11 

215 Lambton Quay, Wel-
lington 

Wakefield Street, Westport 
;{2 Thomas Street, Oamaru I 

67 Hardy Street, Nelson 
New Plymouth, and at 

Inglewood, Stratford, 
Hawera, Kaponga 

123 Riddiford Street, Wel
lington South 

21/6/28 

8/6/28 

1/4/28 

7/6/28 
18/5/28 

12/6/28 

9/7/28 

16/6/28 

0/6/28 

1/8/28 
22/6/28 

1/4/28 

5/6/28 

8/8/28 

18/7/28 
4/4/28 

18/7/28 

1/4/28 

1/4/28 

6/6/28 

21/5/28 

4/4/28 

1/4/28 

1/4/28 
1/4/28 

17/6/28 
l/6/28 
2/8/28 
1/4/28 

22/6/28 

4/7/28 

1/6/28 

16/5/28 
18/7/28 
30/7/28 

1/4/28 

4/6/28 

• Transferred from John Boyd on account Boyd's Agency, Ltd., on 18/11/24. t Transferred from Leslie Robert Gray on 22/6/28. 
from Robert Hatfield Spencer on 12/6/28. 

Court by which 
License granted. 

Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Carterton. 

Dunedin. 
Auckland. 

Palmerston North. 

Auckland. 

Christchurch. 

Wellington. 

New Plymouth. 
Te Puke. 
New Plymouth. 

Auckland. 

Inveroargill. 

Lower Hutt. 
Palmerston North. 

Auckland. 

New Plymouth. 

New Plymouth. 

Lower Hutt. 

Christohuroh. 

Palmerston North. 

New Plymouth. 

New Plymouth. 
New Plymouth. 

Te Kuiti. 
Wellington. 
Levin. 
Eketahuna. 
Otorohanga. 

Nelson. 

Wellington. 

Westport. 
Oamaru. 
Nelson. 
New Plymouth. 

Wellington. 

t Transferred 


