Register of Licenses issued under the Land Agents Act, 1921-22.

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 23rd August, 1928.

EREWITH is published for general information, in accordance with the Land Agents Act, 1921-22, a supplementary list of persons licensed to carry on business as land agents as on the 15th day of August, 1928.

M. POMARE, Acting Minister of Internal Affairs.

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22.

Note.—The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but when an individual holds a license on behalf of a firm or registered company, the name of such firm or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in its alphabetical order.

In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname or surnames of some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the first surname.

Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name, the trade-name appears in its alphabetical order.

No. of License.	Name of Licensee.	Name of Firm (if any) of which Licensee is a Member, or Registered Company on whose behalf License is held.	Names of Partners of Firm.	Registered Office.	Date License granted.	Court by which License granted,
8493	Aickin, Casement	C. Aickin, and Sons (Auckland), Ltd.		Anzac Avenue, Auckland	21/6/28	Auckland.
8492	Fitzherbert, Clara	Auckland City and Suburban Rentals		25 Safe Deposit Buildings, High Street, Auckland	8/6/28	Auckland.
3924	Baskiville, Walter Charles Leslie			Carterton	1/4/28	Carterton.
*365 8489	Carlsen, Henry Peter	H. P. Carlsen and Co.		67 Princes Street, Dunedin 8 Grosvenor Street, Grey Lynn, Auckland	7/6/28 $18/5/28$	Dunedin. Auckland.
5228	Carter, James Chilton		••	19 Broadway, Palmerston North	12/6/28	Palmerston North.
8494	Cassidy, Miles Joseph		•••	5 Milton Street, Herne Bay, Auckland	9/7/28	Auckland.
6911	Cook, Scott Herbert Armit	• •	• •	206 Cashel Street, Christ- church	16/6/28	Christehurch.
8344	Cranko, Donald		•	97A Riddiford Street, Wellington	9/6/28	Wellington.
$\begin{array}{c} 1685 \\ 7082 \end{array}$	Crockett, Joseph Cuff, Harold	••	••	Omata, New Plymouth Jellicoe Street, Te Puke	$\frac{1/8/28}{22/6/28}$	New Plymouth. Te Puke.
1680	Eberlet, Francis Frederick William	Eberlet and Morgan	Francis Frederick William Eberlet and Dann Le Cren Morgan	Devon Street, New Plymouth	1/4/28	New Plymouth.
8491	McLeod, Arthur Herbert Stanley	Efficient Land Agents	•••	St. Kevin's Arcade, Karangahape Road, Auckland	5/6/28	Auckland.
7973	Elder, John Henry	Elder and McKenzie	John Henry Elder, William Donald McKenzie	54 Esk Street, Invercar- gill	8/8/28	Invercargill.
8158 †5215	Erskine, Clifford Garfield Falconer, John Peter	C. G. Erskine and Co.	·· ··	Main Street, Lower Hutt 12 Rangitikei Street, Pal- merston North	18/7/28 4/4/28	Lower Hutt. Palmerston North.
8496	Fournier, Elliott	••	••	11 Phoenix Chambers, Queen Street, Auckland	18/7/28	Auckland.
1678	Gibson, Arthur Brockett			Egmont Street, New Plymouth		New Plymouth.
1672	Gilmour, Everard Robert Cranston			King Street, New Ply- mouth	1/4/28	New Plymouth.
8156	Goodwin, Geoffrey Denzil Mallaby	Goodwin and Chi- chester	••	National Bank Chambers, Wellington	6/6/28	Lower Hutt.
6909	Goodwin, Rosa Olinda	G. E. Goodwin and Co.		138 Hereford Street, Christ church	21/5/28	Christehurch.
‡521 6	Hamilton, Hans Alexander		••	Rangitikei Street, Palmers- ton North	4/4/28	Palmerston North.
1679	Hill, James Robert	J. R. Hill and Son	James Robert Hill and Nelson Arm- strong Hill	Corner Egmont and Arihi Streets, Egmont	1/4/28	New Plymouth.
1683	Hughson, Thomas Pole	Hughsons Limited		Rahotu	1/4/28	New Plymouth.
1682	Jackson, Edward	E. Jackson and Co.	Ernest Jackson, Ed- ward Robert Campbell Jackson	Devon Street, New Plymouth	1/4/28	New Plymouth.
8243	Jacob, Lionel Le Grand		••	Taupiri Street, Te Kuiti	17/6/28	Te Kuiti.
8341	Jenners, Theodore Melville	••	••	73 Willis Street, Wellington	1/6/28	Wellington.
4866	Kidd, Edward Hope	• •	••	Bath Street, Levin	2/8/28	Levin.
$\begin{array}{c} 4936 \\ 7554 \end{array}$	Knight, Thomas McAdam, William Bowell			Main Street, Eketahuna Maniapoto Street, Otoro-	1/4/28 $22/6/28$	Eketahuna. Otorohanga.
8583	Whiting McCabe, Francis John		••	hanga 108 Trafalgar Street, Nel-	4/7/28	Nelson.
8342	McIntyre, Martin James David	J. D. Martin McIntyre and Co.		son 215 Lambton Quay, Wel- lington	1/6/28	Wellington.
5104	Maitland, William Henry		• •	Wakefield Street, Westpor		Westport.
8212	Malcolm, Ralph		• •	32 Thomas Street, Oamaru	18/7/28	Oamaru.
8584	Nalder, Ernest Newton	Nowton King TtJ	• •	67 Hardy Street, Nelson	30/7/28	Nelson.
1681	Shaw, Stanley Eric	Newton King, Ltd.	••	New Plymouth, and at Inglewood, Stratford, Hawera, Kaponga	1/4/28	New Plymouth.
8343	Shaw, Agnes Elizabeth	Newtown Land Agency	••	123 Riddiford Street, Wellington South	4/6/28	Wellington.

^{*} Transferred from John Boyd on account Boyd's Agency, Ltd., on 18/11/24. † Transferred from Leslie Robert Gray on 22/6/28. from Robert Hatfield Spencer on 12/6/28.